
Thursday, October 24
Weather Forecasts from ZBs, 2ZC: District, 7.30a.m., 1.0, 9.30 p.m. 1XKH: istrict, 7.45 a.m.,
Dominion, 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
9.0 #£Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.456 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Long Shadow (final episode)
10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Portia Faces Life
71.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Lunchtime Musio
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuring
at 3.0, Short Story
3.30 Teenage Rumpus Room
415 Talking Shop with Shone
4.30 Accent on Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 While You Dine
7.0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 .Hollywood Theatre of Stars8.0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 From the Police Files of N.Z.
9. 0 + Brylcreem Theatre
10. 0 Gardening Session
10.30 Simon Mystery: The White Cross
11. 0 Continental Cabaret
12. 0 Close down

AUCKLANDj YD 1250 ke. 240 m.
5. Op.m. Troise and his BanjJoliers
5.30 Hit Memories
6. 0 Angus Fitchett’s Band
6.30 Light and Brightae Roy Rogers and Chet Atkins
7.30 David Rose’s Orchestra
8. 0 The Auckland Hit Parade
8.30 The Other Side, the Reverse of To-
day’s Hits
8.45 At the Keyboard
9. 0 Old Time Dances
9.30 Rhythm on Record compered byTurntable
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down
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oO a.m. Breakfast Session
0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)
. O Eyes of Knight15 Reserved30 Foxglove Street45 Esther and 1
QO Musical Mailbox (Morrinsville)p.m. Granny Martin Steps OutWomen’s Hour (Bettie Loe), featur-
g at 2.30, My Other LoveThe House of Peter McGovernAdventures of BigglesLight VarietyLone Star Lannigan
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EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musical Potpourri
6.45 Snow Report from National Park,
|
and Trout Fichine Revort
SE Lever Hit Parade7:30 Medical File8.0 Money-Go-Round
Cae 4 From the Police Files of New Zea-an
9. 0 Dragnet10.15 Mantrap10.30 Close down

ZC HAWKES BAY
1280 ke. 234 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session9. O Shopping Reporter (Kathleen Har-bidge)9.30 Morning Melodies10. 0 Doctor Pau]10.15 Ellen Dodd
|10.30 The Bennett Affair10.45 Vanished Without Trace11. 0 Melodic Memories12. 0 Lunch Music1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.Shadows of Doubt2.30 Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnston),featuring at 3.0, Short Story3.30 All Star Variety
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5. 0
A
Air Adventures of Biggles: Turn-coa
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music7. 0 Lever Hit Parade8. 0 Money~Go-Round
— p From.the Police Files of New Zea-an
10. 0 Member of Mafia10.30 Close down

2Z7A TORRES Oe aoe
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9s. 0 Good Morning Requests10. 0 Girl from Nowhere10.15 Twilight Journey10.30 Career Girl
10.45 .The Long Shadow11.30 Shopping Reporter (Myra)12. O Lunch Music2.30 p.m. Women’s Hour, featuring at 3.0,Esther and 14.0 Munn and Feiton Works Band4.2) Victoria de los Angeles (soprano)5.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr: TheNew World

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music for Dining6.30 Melody Time: David Rose and hisOrchestra and Harry Belafontea Lever Hit Parade7 2 From the Police Files of New Zea-an
8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 Outlaw
9. 0 Crime Files of Flamond10.30 Close down

LEBwaiin
CGC a.m. Breakfast Session
S Railway Notices
i?) Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
QO Doctor Paul
5 Reserved
0 The Bennett Affair5 Portia Faces Life
QO Shopping Reporter (Doreen)0 On Our .Luncheon Menu
.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.Women’s Hour (Claire), featuring0, Short Story
Aftergoon Variety
EVENING PROGRAMME

0 Dinner Music
0 Lever Hit Parade
0 Hollywood Theatre of Stars
0
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Money-Go-Round
From the Police Files of New Zea-

0 Brylcreem Theatre
' Radio Cabaret
Simon Mystery: The White Cross
Songs from the Shows

. O Close down

WELLINGTON2 D 1130 ke. 265 m.
7. Op.m. Musical News Review
7.30 Overtures to Gilbert and Sullivan
Operas *
8.15 Western Song Parade
8.45 Dad and Dave9. 0 The Bud Shank Quartet at Cal Tech
9.46 The Ray Bryant Trio10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down
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10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.30
12. 0

1100 ke. 273 m.

| 37 CHRISTCHURCH
| 6. 0 am. Tune Time
Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
On the March, Children
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Doctor Paul
Ellen Dodd
The Bennett Affair
Portia Faces Life
Shopping Reportér (Joan Gracie)Musical Menu

1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2.30 Women’s Hour Molly McNab),featuring at 3.0, Short Story
3.30 Something About an Old Tune4.30 New Discs for Old

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music for Dining
ye Lever Hit Parade
7.39 Rowan Lodge
8. 0 Money-Go-Roundia . From the Police Files of New Zea-an
9. O The Brylcreem Theatre
10. 0 Home Gardener (David Combridge)
10.30 The Amazing Simon Crawley
11. 0 Riccarton is on the Air (June
Graves)
11.30 Near Bedtime
12. 0 Close down

VE Edeemsabeltat
0 a.m. Breakfast Sesgion
12 Schoo! Bell
0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
0. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Girl from Nowhere
10.30 The Bennett Affair .
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session12. 0 Lunch Music :

1. 0 p.m. Weather Forecast
1.30 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),
featuring at 3.0, Short Story
3.30 Accent on "Melody5. 0 Stars of Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Lever Hit Parade
Street of Secrets
Money-Go-RoundFrom the Police Files of New Zea-
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The Brylcreem Theatre
Vil Tell You a Tale
Tempest
It’s Dream Time
Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Esther and I
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 All Our Tomorrows
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.30 Women’s Hour (Marie Redshaw},featuring at 3.0, Short Story3.30 From Our World ProgrammeLibrary y

4.30 Light Concert Orchestras
5. 0 Gauntdale House
5.45 Paesing Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6.30 Latin American Rhythms
6.45 Cowboy Round-up7.0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Gimme the Boats8. 0 Money-Go-Round
+8 P From the Police Files of New Zea-an
9.
4 dnateside Gathering:

A Scottish
32 Jazz with Bobby Hackett
9.45 Sing for Your Supper: The Hi Lo’s10. 0 Music for Romance
10.15 Lift Up Your Hearts: A Sacreduarter-hour
10.30 Close down

Hear your favourite records

Perfeotly
Reproduoed

ON ANEAR
ReproducerBalanced high fidelity_~for Imported from ENGLANDperfect reproduction of records~is brought to You by the

EA.R Reproducers. (Above Right) Bantam Auto
(Above) Two matched speakers for bass and treble.
EA.R: Armchair Attractive cabinet. E28/10/-_
Consoletfe Other models available from: E21/10/-.
Mounted on special stand for
armchair listening. Dual bass
and treble speakers. BEGGSE39/10/-
Lowdeposits easyweekly CHARLES BEGG & Co_ LTD.

17 Modern Branches throughoutterms available. New Zealand
You can buy with confidence at BEGG'$ Est. 1861. E.R.I


